Rd 1 Brackett's Crossing Scramble B9

Gross

Brown/ Roberge
Hogshead/ Maiorino
Walfield/ Miller
Buck/ Mandeville
Cleveland/ Hladick
Corriveau/Caproni
Foss/ Roberge
Demers/Campbell
Routheir/ Daudelin
Shannon/Gagnon

cTP #12 Scott Brown

CTP #16 Scott Brown

35
35
35
35
35
36
37
38
39
40

20'

$20 Walfield/ Miller
Buck/ Mandeville
Hogshead/ Maiorino
Brown/ Roberge

$20 Cleveland/ Hladick
Corriveau/Caproni
Foss/ Roberge
Demers/Campbell
Routheir/ Daudelin
Shannon/Gagnon

$10

$10

31.5
31.5
31.6
31.7
32.1
32.8
33.9
34.5
35.9
36.8

$25
$25



